Magyar Postagalamb Sportszévetség

Alapitva: 1882
24. Zenpl én Tagszovet ség

1\ 2.oldal

DUCTAVOL SAGOK
Z01 M skol c
Azonositd, név: 6771 Olah Kéaroly

3528 Miskolc Csokonai u. 24. EKoord: 48° 5°44,8" KKoord: 20°4821,5"
Aachen 1104406 m Agfalva 323677 m Agfalva-orszagh 331303 m Alland 353528 m
Amberg 669633 m Amstetten 442192 m Arendonk 1186619 m As 669740 m
Aschaffenburg 876477 m Aurach 779725 m Babolna 216750 m Baia Mare 210468 m
Balassagyarmat 114323 m Balf 313437 m Barcs 346725 m Barth 896970 m
Baruth 682318 m Battonya 202605 m Bautzen 580867 m Békéscsaba 158761 m
Benesov 484484 m Beograd 364752 m Beregsurany 129583 m Berettydujfalu 109164 m
Berlin-Fahrland 739914 m Bicske 176124 m Biharkeresztes 126473 m Brandenburg 758789 m
Bratislava 280902 m Breclav 298210 m Bremen 1000495 m Brno 332665 m
Bruck an der Le 301629 m Bruxelles 1226980 m Bucuresti 566009 m Budadrs 154738 m
Budapest-Cinko 132440 m Bujanovac 631362 m Celje 466100 m Ceska Lipa 537198 m
Ceske Budejovi 474614 m Cheb 652351 m Chomutov 596486 m Chrudim 420118 m
Cluj 254371 m Constanza 742209 m Cottbus 616789 m Crajova 476280 m
Crivitz 887128 m Csenger 142395 m Csorna 270405 m Debrecen 88074 m
Deggendorf 584576 m Dessau 741287 m Divisov 473020 m Ddbeln 650901 m
Dombovér 276721 m Drahonice 510070 m Dresden Freitha 605968 m Dunafoldvar 202443 m
Eindhoven 1158521 m Eisenach 817680 m FelsoszdIndk 374679 m Finsterwalde 642040 m
Frankfurt an der 649928 m Freistadt 469588 m Flzesabony 48444 m Gardelegen 830966 m
Gdansk 709241 m Geisling 632794 m Gevgelija 783367 m Godollé 120469 m
Gonyu 224971 m Gopfritz 408678 m Gorzow 647188 m Grimma 681068 m
Grossraschen 622881 m Gyoma 129334 m Gyodngyo6s 75246 m Gyor 238679 m
Gyula 163887 m Haag 463646 m Hajduszoboszlo 84783 m Halle 733864 m
Hamburg-Horst 1005672 m Hannover 911329 m Hatvan 98694 m Haugsdorf 349989 m
Havlickuv Brod 419762 m Hegyeshalom 271794 m Herzberg 674071 m Hbédmezdvasar 189002 m
Hodonin 287018 m Holic 280990 m Holice 413552 m Hollabrinn 349995 m
Horice 444711 m Horky 393429 m Horn 385908 m Hoyerswerda 600299 m
Hradec Kralove 434966 m Hranice 674237 m Humpolec 429945 m Hustopece 313334 m
Istanbul 1014931 m Jena 736646 m Jihlava 409995 m Kacov 463480 m
Kamenice 493809 m Kamenz 598290 m Kaposvar 295843 m Kapuvar 287665 m
Karlovy Vary 623177 m Kassel 890480 m Katowice 271400 m Kecskemét 155712 m
Kiel 1019576 m Kishér 217236 m Kisvéarda 94677 m Kladno 545458 m
Koblenz 992705 m Kolin 461109 m Koln 1039081 m Komarno 205914 m
Komarom 202222 m Kophaza 315751 m Korneuburg 333780 m Kosice 72127 m
Koszalin 749084 m Kdszeg 328965 m Krakow Skawin 219759 m Krems 386035 m
Kuty 287479 m Kyritz 802797 m Leipzig 699506 m Leskovac 572326 m
Lesno 514247 m Letenye 358704 m Letovice 348671 m Levice 162409 m
Liberec 510600 m Liege 1137715 m Linz-Traun 488991 m Lisov 467579 m
Litomerice 559068 m Ljubljana 529556 m Lovosice 560189 m Libbenau 645290 m
Lvov 301318 m Magdeburg 797904 m Makéd 211278 m Malacky 283524 m
Marcali 305937 m Marktredwitz 672341 m Matészalka 112928 m Melk 406348 m
Mezokévesd 37441 m Mikulov 317079 m Miskolc 5339 m Mlada Boleslav 500303 m
Médling 333906 m Mohacs 283770 m Moér 211925 m Mosonmagyaré 264621 m
Most 586192 m Nachod 425549 m Nagykanizsa 340479 m Narda 339016 m
Nasavrky 414897 m Neudorfl 337637 m Nickelsdorf 277751 m Nis 536264 m
Nitra 204043 m Nova Ves 532293 m Novi Sad 319712 m Nirnberg Jura 689681 m
Nirnberg Lang 723002 m Nyékladhaza 12046 m Nyirabrany 109385 m Nyiregyhaza 68006 m



Ohrazenice
Ostrava
Pardubice
Perleberg
Plzen

Praha Chodok
Plspokladany
Ratot

Riesa
Rusovce
Samorin
Sétoraljatjhely
Schwerin
Slany
Steenbergen
Strehla
Svitavy
Szekszard
Szombathely
Tasov

Teszt

Tompa

Triest Kozina
V. Beranov
Velka Bites
Vranov
Weitersfelden
Wroclaw
Zagreb Sesveto
Zilina

497662 m
266633 m
426023 m
840408 m
570124 m
507309 m
88600 m
353874 m
647275 m
273422 m
259924 m
69248 m
898320 m
543637 m
1243266 m
654200 m
366376 m
249893 m
326287 m
370988 m
410558 m
227134 m
592801 m
405008 m
361904 m
482177 m
453118 m
430456 m
438735 m
195660 m
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Olomouc
Ostrow
Parndorf
Pestimre
Polgér
Pramerdorf
Radeburg
Regensburg
Réma

Sal'a

Sankt Polten
Scherding
Sibiu

Sopron
Stendal
Studeny
Szczecin
Szentgotthard
Tabor
Tata-Kornye
Teszt3
Torgau
Trnava
Varna

Velka Mezirici
Vysoke Myto
Wels
Wiirzburg
Zahony
Zinnwald
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305527 m
447361 m
296422 m
144011 m

35897 m
546885 m
616723 m
647585 m
924063 m
217813 m
384226 m
548241 m
358914 m
317575 m
809133 m
448761 m
727411 m
361843 m
468960 m
188697 m
333676 m
682680 m
239796 m
772135 m
382316 m
397330 m
504190 m
817029 m
107053 m
589303 m

Opole
Ottevény
Passau
Pfaffenhofen
Porec
Pribyslavice
Radom
Rekawinkel
Rosice
Salgotarjan
Sarospatak
Schrems
Simontornya
Soutice
Stockerau
Suwalki
Szeged
Szigetvar
Tamasi

Teplice
Timisoara
Tornyosnémedi
Uherske Hradist
Vecseés
Venezia Mira
Weiden
Wiesbaden
Wiurzburg-Heidi
Zalaegerszeg
Znojmo

354639 m
250629 m
548754 m
692373 m
636517 m
358084 m
370261 m
356526 m
345370 m

75721 m

62977 m
430357 m
226377 m
458581 m
345225 m
678838 m
208746 m
322381 m
250260 m
577715 m
258965 m

57717 m
267475 m
137771 m
724820 m
659218 m
942681 m
816665 m
328599 m
353793 m

Ostende
Pannonhalma
Pécs-Felsd
Piestany
Poznan

Pula

Rajka

Rican

Rostock
Salzburg
Sarvér
Schwabisch Hal
Skopje Kumano
Spremberg
Straubing
Svetozarevo
Székesfehérvar
Szolnok
Tangerminde
Teplice Hrob
Tiszabecs
Trebic
Uzsgorod
Veles
Veszprém
Weisenburg
Wittstock

Ybbs

Zielona Gora
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1346909 m
238763 m
294055 m
229618 m
552134 m
641467 m
268848 m
496062 m
898081 m
579617 m
304845 m
822905 m
665798 m
601222 m
612374 m
458509 m
203374 m
113394 m
799876 m
587620 m
150173 m
375454 m
124703 m
711663 m
245928 m
731318 m
811832 m
424536 m
569833 m



